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KERASAN.

DA OLRE 50 ANN],

QUALITA, DESIGN E INNOWAZIONE
A\ NELLARREDOBAGNO,

4
" o : Kerasan € una delle prime aziende del polo ceramico di Civita Castellana (VT).
‘ Fondata nel 1960 € specializzata nella produzione di sanitari in pregiata ceramica.
» h Oggi I'azienda & presente sui principali mercati internazionali con collezioni bagno complete
1’ di arredi, accessori e rubinetteria.
A Da oltre 50 anni Kerasan realizza prodotti di qualita non solo perché lo richiede il mercato,

ma perché produrre sanitari di pregio, apprezzati in tutto il mondo, € prima di tutto una
passione che cresce giorno dopo giorno e che riempie di orgoglio ogni singola persona di
questa grande realta. Questo ¢ il pensiero che ha guidato I’azienda ieri e che la guidera anche

" domani.

Attraverso un moderno complesso industriale che si sviluppa su circa 14.000 mq,

Kerasan esegue internamente ogni fase della lavorazione: dall’ideazione del prodotto alla
g progettazione e realizzazione dello stesso. Tutto cio e reso possibile grazie ad un impianto
con capacita produttiva fino a 1000 elementi ceramici al giorno e ad un avanzato reparto di
modellazione che utilizza software all’avanguardia capaci di ridurre i tempi e semplificare i
processi di elaborazione del prototipo e di generazione dello stampo.

Kerasan. For over 50 years, quality, design and innovation in bathroom furnishings.

san was one of the first companies in the ceramics base in Civita Castellana (VT).
It was founded in 1960, and specialises in the manufacture of sophisticated ceramic sanitary
fixtures. The company can now be found in the main international markets, with complete bathroom
collections of furnishings, accessories and fittings.

For over 50 years, Kerasan has been producing high-quality products, not only because of market
requirements, but because the production of sophisticated sanitary fixtures, appreciated around
the world, is above all a passion that grows day by day, and fills every single person involved in this
large consideration with pride. This is the thinking that has always driven and continues to drive the
company forward.

At O

Irmoderm industrial facility covering approximately 14,000 m2, Kerasan completes every

Je of manufacturing intermally, from product concept to design and construction. All this is made
‘*ﬂ!- Py a system with the capacity to manufacture up to 1,000 ceramic items per day, and an

ed modelling department, using cutting-edge software to reduce timescales and streamline
sses of prototyping and mould generation.,



La qualita di ogni prodotto parte dalla selezione delle materie prime, analizzate e deferrizzate
direttamente in azienda, prima della preparazione degli impasti. La maggior parte degli
elementi di pregiata ceramica sanitaria vengono realizzati in Vitreous-china mentre il

fire-clay (meno soggetto a ritiro da cottura) viene utilizzato su piatti doccia o elementi di
grandi dimensioni.

Fra i dettagli che sottolineano la ricerca qualitativa dell’azienda troviamo la smaltatura interna
dei vasi (sifone, brida esterna) ed un complesso sistema di test finali per verificare prove di
carico su sanitari sospesi, lavabi e la funzionalita degli scarichi di ogni vaso.

The quality of every product starts from the selection of raw materials, which are analysed and
impurities removed directly in-house, before the clay is prepared. Most sophisticated ceramic
sanitary fixtures are made of vitreous china, whereas fire clay (although subject to shrinkage in the
kiln) is used for shower bases or large items.

The details proving the company’s quest for quality include in-house wc pan enamelling (siphon,
outer rim) and a complex system of final tests to perform load tests on hanging fixtures, washbasins
and the flushing ability of every wc pan.



MADE IN KERASAN
SIGNIFICA MADE IN [TALY.

Kerasan investe e produce solo in Italia, dove ogni prodotto € pensato, disegnato, realizzato,
per garantire uno standard di eccellenza ineguagliabile: una filosofia produttiva che coniuga

il sapere tradizionale con le piu recenti tecnologie esistenti nel settore. La ceramica qui € la
protagonista assoluta, generatrice di infinite soluzioni per un mondo del bagno dal design che
fa della funzionalita ed esclusivita il suo segno distintivo.

Made by Kerasan = Made in ltaly

Kerasan invests and manufactures only in ltaly, where every product is conceived, designed and
produced to ensure an unrivalled excellence. This manufacturing philosophy combines traditional
know-how with the latest technologies in the industry. Ceramics are the true star of the show here,
generating as they do infinite solutions for a world of designer bathrooms, marked out by their
functionality and exclusivity.



QUALITA E TRACCIABILITA
ONO© SEMPRE SOTTO CONTROLLO.

La qualita e la sicurezza della produzione e del servizio verso il cliente € parte integrante del
1 percorso produttivo aziendale di Kerasan; per questo ogni prodotto € garanzia di affidabilita
e durata nel tempo, ma anche di grande estetica e funzionalita.
Selezione di materie prime purissime, prototipazione accurata e rigorosa, severissimi controlli
interni di qualita, I'uso di tecnologie all’avanguardia e una gestione completa dell’intero
processo produttivo: € cosi che I'azienda da vita a prodotti unici e sicuri, grazie anche
alla tracciatura completa di tutta la filiera con codice a barre, che garantisce al cliente la
trasparenza dall’origine al prodotto finito.
L'azienda ha la certificazione di qualita UNI EN ISO 9001:2008 e rispetta la conformita alle
norme europee EN 997 e australiane AS1172.

Quality and traceability are always under control
The quality and safety of the production process and customer services is an integral part
0 Kéraeaﬁ-’e-ﬁnzemal processes. Every product thus guarantees reliability and durability, with a
great look and functionality too. Selection of the purest raw materials, accurate and rigorous
prototyping, the strictest internal quality controls, the use of cutting-edge technologies and complete
ent of the entire production process: this is how the company creates unique, safe
ucts. We also fully track the entire production chain with bar codes, guaranteeing to
- the end client transparency from the origin to the finished product.
"1; The company is UNI EN ISO 9001:2008-certified, and complies with the European EN 997 and
r Australian AS1172 regulations.
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LA TECNOLOGIA
DIVENTATA SOSTENIBILE.

Oggi la tecnologia € nulla se non & anche sostenibile. Per questo Kerasan ha progettato, per
tutte le sue collezioni, una soluzione innovativa capace di ridurre gli sprechi d’acqua:

un sistema di scarico con 4,5 litri. Cid garantisce un risparmio idrico notevole ad ogni utilizzo.

L'uso abbinato tra wc e cassetta di scarico & conforme ai requisiti richiesti per i vasi di
classe 2 in base alla norma EN 997 (standard europeo per i wc).

Rispetto ai sanitari classificati in classe 1, tale norma prevede che i wc siano caratterizzati da
maggiori prestazioni e che non consumino piu di 6 litri per lo scarico.

Technology has become sustainable.

Sustainability is a vital concept for today’s technology. This is why Kerasan has designed an
innovative solution for all its collections, to reduce waste water: a 4.5-litre flushing system, to ensure
substantial water savings at every use.

The combination ofithe wc pan and cistern complies with class 2 fixtures according to regulation EN
997, the European'standard for tollets. Compared to fixtures under class 1, this regulation requires
that a tollet has'more advajced features and does not use more than 6 litres of water per flush.

13
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TECNOLOGIA, DESIGN E PULIZIA
Sl FONDONO INSIEME:
IL SISTEMA NORIM.

NORIM ¢ il sistema innovativo di Kerasan che migliora I'igiene e semplifica la pulizia del wc
con un notevole risparmio d’acqua. L’eliminazione della brida garantisce una distribuzione
uniforme dell’acqua su tutta la superficie: il vaso viene pulito con maggiore forza, senza
spruzzi e la rumorosita € ridotta al minimo. Per un sanitario piu bello e funzionale, piu a lungo.

Technology, design and cleanliness come together in the NORIM system.

NORIM is Kerasan's innovative system to improve hygiene and streamline the cleaning of the toilet,
with considerable water savings. The removal of the rim ensures uniform distribution of water across
the entire surface. The wc pan is cleaned with greater strength, with no splashing and noise reduced
to a minimum. For a more beautiful and functional bathroom, in the longer term.

STANDARD SYSTEM (= )= SYSTEM

15



Alfredo Anzellini

DESIGNERS

Guardare al futuro per Kerasan significa stupire attraverso soluzioni innovative, dare vita

a forme belle da vedere e semplici da utilizzare, per arricchire il bagno di unicita e pregio

e renderlo un luogo speciale da vivere con piacevolezza e relax.

E se da oltre 50 anni Kerasan riesce nel suo intento, € grazie anche ad un team di designers
di fama internazionale che, con il loro talento e la loro passione pensano, sviluppano e creano
prodotti al’avanguardia sempre all’altezza di ogni gusto, desiderio e stile; proposte che
tagliano il traguardo dell’eccellenza e ogni record di bellezza e funzionalita.

o 2

Massimiliano Cicconi

i

Designers

Our long-term view at Kerasan consists of impressing with innovative solutions and creating beautiful
yet easy-to-use fixtures, to enrich the bathroom with uniqueness and sophistication, making it

a special place to spend a pleasant, relaxing moment.

Kerasan's 50-year success in these intentions also lies in our internationally-renowned team of
designers. Their talent and passion for the concept, development and creation of cutting-edge
products keeps up with every taste, requirement and style, crossing thresholds of excellence and
beating every record in beauty and functionality.



5342
lavabo 70x45
washbasin 70x45

4302
lavabo ciotola C2 246 h17
washbasin C2 @46 h17
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5341
lavabo 60x45

washbasin 60x45

4303

lavabo ciotola C3 246 h15
washbasin C2 246 h15

5318 5320
wc NORIM 55 bidet 55
Btw wc pan NORIM 55 bidet 55
FINITURE
FINISH
bianco lucido 01 bianco matt 30 grigio matt 59
glossy white 01 matt white 30 matt grey 59
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5340
lavabo 50x45
washbasin 50x45

3557
lavabo 45
washbasin 45

NEJ/=IM
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5314
wc sospeso NORIM 55

wall hung we NORIM 55

5343
lavabo 60x40
washbasin 60x40

3558
lavabo 35
washbasin 35

5325
bidet sospeso 55
wall hung bidet 55

ferro matt 89
matt fetrro 89

nocciola 81 bruno matt 88
nut brown 81 matt bruno 88

verde muschio 11 borgogna matt 75
green moss 11 matt borgogna 75

nero matt 31
matt black 31

guy

0285
lavabo 65
washbasin 65

4602
lavabo 70x43
washbasin 70x43

5350
vasca 145x78x58
buth-tub 145x78x58

5344
lavabo 240 h15
washbasin 40 h15

4601
lavabo 43x43
washbasin 43x43

DESIGN ALESSANDRO PAOLELLI N O L[ [ \.

NOLITA 19



20

5342

9226

7337

Lavabo 70
Washbasin 70

Mix lavabo
Mixer faucet for basin

Mensola sospesa 160
Wall hung shelf 160

9220

7440

9235

Porta salviette
Underneath towel rail

Mobile sospeso 80
Wall hung forntiture 80

Sifone Lux
Lux sink pipe

NOLITA
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5342

9220

22

Lavabo 70
Washbasin 70

Porta salviette
Underneath towel rail

5320

9229

5318

Bidet
Bidet

Mix bidet
Mixer faucet for bidet

Wc NORIM
BTW wc pan NORIM

NOLITA 23






Lavabo 50
Washbasin 50

9226 | Mix lavabo
Mixer faucet for basin

26

5325

9229

5314

Bidet sospeso
Wall hung bidet

Mix bidet
Mixer faucet for bidet

We sospeso NORIM
Wall hung wc NORIM

NOLITA 27



5340

9226

7442

9209

Lavabo 50
Washbasin 50

Mix lavabo
Mixer faucet for basin

Mobile 160
Forniture 160

Piede in metallo
Metal feet

NOLITA
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Bidet
Bidet

Lavabo 60
Washbasin 60

5318 | Wc NORIM
BTW wc pan NORIM

Mix lavabo
Mixer faucet for basin

30



5350

9230

32

mE. ST . B BN R . omm L aam aaaa

Vasca 145x78
Bath-tub 145x78

Mix per vasca
Mixer faucet for bath-tub

NOLITA 33



9227

9235

Lavabo 60 Grigio Matt
Washbasin 60 Matt Grey

Mix lavabo alto
High mixer faucet

Sifone LUX
LUX sink pipe

9229

5318

Bidet Grigio Matt
Bidet Matt Grey

Mix bidet
Mixer faucet for bidet

Wec NORIM Grigio Matt
BTW wc pan NORIM Matt Grey

NOLITA 35



5318

Wc NORIM Ferro Matt
BTW wc pan NORIM Matt Ferro

NOLITA 37




5340

9226

9235

Lavabo 50 Nocciola
Washbasin 50 Nut brown

Mix lavabo
Mixer faucet for basin

Sifone LUX
LUX sink pipe

9214

9218

7337

Specchio 50x70
Mirror 50x70

Lampada led 30
Led light 30

Mensola sospesa 160 Wall
hung shelf 160

Bidet Nocciola
Bidet Nut brown

9229 | Mix bidet
Mixer faucet for bidet

5318 | Wc NORIM Nocciola
BTW wc pan NORIM Nut brown

NOLITA 39
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5343

9227

9235

5325

9229

5318

LLavabo 60 Bruno Matt
Washbasin 60 Matt Bruno

Mix lavabo alto
High mixer faucet

Sifone LUX
LUX sink pipe

Bidet Bruno Matt
Bidet Matt Bruno

Mix bidet
Mixer faucet for bidet

Wc NORIM Bruno Matt
BTW wc pan NORIM Matt Bruno




Lavabo 60 Borgogna Matt
Washbasin 60 Matt Borgogna

Specchio 70X70
Mirror 70X70

Lampada led 30
Led light 30

Bicchiere
Toothbrush

Dosatore sapone
Soap dispenser

Porta sapone
Soap dish




5340 9235 9226 9214 9218 7337

Lavabo 50 Verde Muschio Sifone Lux Mix lavabo Specchio 50x70 Lampada led 30 Mensola sospesa 160
Washbasin 50 Green Moss Lux sink pipe Mixer faucet for basin Mirror 50x70 Led light 30 Wall hung shelf 160




Bidet sospeso Nero Matt Wec sospeso NORIM Nero Matt
Wall hung bidet Matt Black Wall hung we NORIM Matt Black

Mix bidet Porta scopino
Mixer faucet for bidet Toilet brush

NOLITA 47




5340 Lavabo monoforo sospeso o appoggio cm 50
One hole wall hung or counter top washbasin cm 50

500
236
280 80 L 450 o] 330
/ 300 P
@45 :.Q:
& /. \)/\
475 120/ foro consigliato
245
_
115 150 880 [ [45
° @ 6
. 650
H 550
80
5342 Lavabo monoforo sospeso o appoggio cm 70
One hole wall hung or counter top washbasin cm 70
700
236
280 80 L4 450 101 330
\ 300 b
Qs 1O}
\ // Y
675 120! foro consigliato
280
_
115‘ \\ j} ‘150 880 ° o 45
0 o -
; O 650
| o
H 550
80

5344 Lavabo 840 h15
washbasin 240 h15

pleswis

Py

267 |
310

48

5341 Lavabo monoforo sospeso o appoggio cm 60
One hole wall hung or counter top washbasin cm 60

600
0236
280 80 14 450 ol 330
/ 300 P
\ @ms :@: .
\\ 7 > 4
}5757 20! foro consigliato
275
_
115‘ \\ /} Iso 880 o o 45
° o -
Lol 650
H 550
80
5343 Lavabo ovale appoggio cm 60
oval counter top washbasin cm 60
300
200‘ 400
p
Q\E%
600
600 400
110‘ \\ /j Iso 11(1 ( |
485 325
Vista frontale Vista laterale
Front view Lateral view

4302 Lavabo ciotola C2 appoggio @ 46 H 17
Free standing washbasin ciotola C5 @ 46 H 17

150

4303 Lavabo ciotola C3 appoggio & 46 H 15
Free standing washbasin ciotola C3 @ 46 H 15

i

3558 Lavabo tondo 35 appoggio o incasso
Round shapes free standing or inset basin 35 cm

350

160 90
50

20

350

290

350 |

‘3100 |

4601 Lavabo 43x43
washbasin 43x43

420

3557 Lavabo tondo 45 appoggio o incasso
Round shapes free standing or inset basin 45 cm

100
'@ 4‘ Egg

0285 Lavabo arredo cm 65 appoggio monoforo
Arredo one hole free standing washbasin 65

4602 Lavabo 70x43
washbasin 70x43

1700 |
[

NOLITA 49
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5314 WC sospeso NORIM cm 55 completo di protezione

acustica e antiurto e fissaggio WB9N

Wall hung WC NORIM cm 55, sound and shock proof plate

and screws WBON included

o NE)—=IM°

350

310 N
o 265
(o)

370

5325 Bidet sospeso cm 55 completo di protezione
acustica e antiurto e fissaggio WB9N
Wall hung Bidet cm 55, sound and shock proof plate
and screws WBON included

0 | O
Q

350

I
180 4‘ 180
305 320|350 | 430 o 430 300 ' 330430 430
370 o © - °
3356 335
o o
230 220 \/: J
"""""""" 250 180 —ﬁzo
5318 WC NORIM cm 55 completo di fissaggio WB5N
P : NE)—=I~M°
Btw WC pan NORIM cm 55 fixing screws WB5N included I:Q:Hm
355115
550
[ 550 315
=
430 430
,,,,,,, _ |350
265 355
180
D g
,,,,,, 180
. 175
L ; [
30
330 “ 165
440
[ [
‘I 181 ll
'7
180 mm con curva max 150 // min. 80 max 240 // min. 160 tubo di raccordo
art. 900102 con curva art. 900104 con curva art. 7619 a parete art. 7539
5320 Bidet cm 55 completo di fissaggio WB5N
Btw Bidet pan cm 55 fixing screws WB5N included
310
550 [] 550 ’—{
iz A— | |
M -1
430 430
rrrrrrr —— |350
280 260
9 @ ool T 7 1 N 210
\ 250 130 &
110 380 135 180
FO— 25
, . N 260] |
* misure consigliate * spazio a disposizione *
200 per nuovi impianti per impianti idraulici 130
Recommended measures esistenti
for new plumbing available space for
existing plumbing [ ]
80’ 180
225

50

5350 Vasca freestanding NoLIta 145x78xh58 in acrilico, completa di piletta clic-clac

NoLlta freestanding acrylic bath tub with push down drain plug

1450

1140

787 -

515

9214 Specchio contenitore in alluminio 50x70
un’anta e due ripiani interni

Alluminium mirror cabinet 50x70 one door and two
inner shelves

700

9216 Specchio contenitore in alluminio 90x70

con due ante e due ripiani interni

Alluminium mirror cabinet 90x70 two door and two
inner shelves

700

-
o

1
—
175

584 | 455

I s 1

|
T 1
1408 SEZIONE F-F

787

—

SEZIONE G-G

9215 Specchio contenitore in alluminio 70x70
con due ante e due ripiani interni

Alluminium mirror cabinet 70x70 two door and two
inner shelves

| 700 |
[ 1
700
/
’/,
/
/
/y
1
349 }—{1 20
I 12

9217 Specchio contenitore in alluminio 120x70
con due ante e due ripiani interni

Alluminium mirror cabinet 120x70 two door and two
inner shelves

| 1200 |
I |
700
/
v
/ T
v
| | B
599 }W(
r 12
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9218 Lampada led cm 30 volt 220
led light cm 30 volt 220

300
—_—_ [J00
251? 351 F':'
o
R 16
64

80

Installazione a muro
%E :

7335 Mensola sospesa cm 120
Wall hung shelf cm 120

Installazione su specchio

Vista frontale
Front view

staffa di sostegno
1001 []

1200

Vista laterale
Lateral view

L)
#D

7337 Mensola sospesa cm 160
Wall hung shelf cm 160

Vista frontale
Front view

staffa di sostegno

Vista laterale
Lateral view

P 00

|

513
Vista laterale
Lateral view

52

9219 Lampada led cm 60 volt 220
led light cm 60 volt 220

600
2]
o| |o o [
[——
64 64
80 220 80

7336 Mensola sospesa cm 140
Wall hung shelf cm 140

Vista frontale
Front view

Installazione su specchio

staffa di sostegno
1 OOI

i

I

1400

Vista laterale
Lateral view

)

—

'513

staffa di sostegno

7439 Mobile sospeso cm 60 con cassetto push&pull

Wall hung forniture cm 60 with draw push & pull locking system

7440 Mobile sospeso cm 80 con cassetto push&pull

Wall hung forniture cm 80 with draw push & pull locking system

Vista frontale

810-610 Front view
20 _t {
300

800-600

M Vista laterale
Lateral view
513
1T 20
300
{
510

7441 Mobile sospeso cm 120 con 2 cassetti push&pull

Wall hung forniture cm 120 with 2 draws push & pull locking system

7442 Mobile sospeso cm 160 con 2 cassetti push&pull

Wall hung forniture cm 160 with 2 draws push & pull locking system

Vista laterale
Lateral view

513

510

7443 Mobile sospeso cm 180 con 3 cassetti push&pull

1T 20
300

Wall hung forniture cm 180 with 3 draws push & pull locking system

Vista laterale
Lateral view

513
|

1 20
300

510

9209 Piede in metallo per mobili
Metal feet for furniture

Tso

'420 '

Vista frontale
Front view
1610-1210
20 I |
300
800-600 800-600
Vista frontale
Front view
1810 )
20 7% ]
300
600 600 600

9232 Idroscopino
Shut-off handshower

flessibile cm 120

NOLITA 53
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9205 Sifone Molecola per bidet 171/4
Siphon “Molecola” 1”1/4 for bidet

G1"1/4
\ I ]100-120
L
—_
300-305

9226 Mix lavabo senza scarico
Mixer faucet for basin without drain plug

179

250

9228 Mix incasso lavabo
In-built mixer faucet for basin

170

|

225

(6 Q"

;
S

110

acqua fredda M

54

9235 Sifone lavabo Lux 171/4
Lux sinke pipe 1"1/4

Tmax 270-min 60

20

Max 430

9227 Mix lavabo alto senza scarico
High mixer faucet for basin without drain plug

314] :F- ’56
K2

250

9229 Mix bidet senza scarico
Mixer faucet for bidet without drain plug

129]

9230 Mix freestanding per vasca
Freestanding mixer faucet for bath-tub

925

760

9220 Porta salviette lavabo/bidet/mensola
Undernearth towel rail for basin/shelf or wall hung for bidet

270 ‘
(1 )
'300

s

20

9222 Bicchiere in appoggio
Toothbrush glass

8(i|t

55

L

9231 Kit doccia miscelatore con deviatore, doccetta,
braccio e soffione @20

Mixer shower faucet kit w/diverter, handshower,
rod and showerhead @20

NOLITA

9221 Porta sapone in appoggio
Soap dish

O

140

R R ——————

9223 Dosatore sapone in appoggio
Soap dispenser

ST@:’

55

160

NOLITA 55



9224 Porta rotolo sospeso
Wall hung paper holder

s

Hes
] G—>

56

9225 Porta scopino a terra
Freestanding toilet brush

65
T
100

400

NOLITA
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5140
lavabo 60x43
washbasin 60x43

4601
lavabo 43x43
washbasin 43x43

5141
lavabo 60x38
washbasin 60x38

4602
lavabo 70x43
washbasin 70x43

_— .y

3534
lavabo 120x45
washbasin 120x45

~NER=RIM

| m——
'
L] L]
5118 5120
wc NORIM bidet
Btw wc pan NORIM Btw bidet
FINITURE
FINISH
bianco lucido 01 bianco matt 30 grigio matt 59
glossy white 01 matt white 30 matt grey 59
58

—

q

5142
lavabo 60x43
washbasin 60x43

—

3531
lavabo 60x45
washbasin 60x45

T —

3535
lavabo 140x45
washbasin 140x45

NE)/=IM

e

5114
wc sospeso NORIM
wall hung we NORIM

ferro matt 89 nocciola 81 bruno matt 88
matt fetrro 89 nut brown 81 matt bruno 88

5143
lavabo 60x38
washbasin 60x38

3533
lavabo 80x45
washbasin 80x45

d""’

5125
bidet sospeso
wall hung bidet

verde muschio 11 borgogna matt 75 nero matt 31
green moss 11 matt borgogna 75 matt black 31

5342
lavabo 70x45
washbasin 70x45

 ——

3550
lavabo 100x45
washbasin 100x45

3536
lavabo 140x45
washbasin 140x45

—_l.-.'lu-.-.r"

5117
wc monoblocco
Btw close coupled wc pan

3781
cassetta monoblocco

close coupled cistern

g

5341 5340
lavabo 60x45 lavabo 50x45
washbasin 60x45 washbasin 50x45

- -y

3583
lavabo 100x45
washbasin 100x45

. IRIBECA

TRIBECA 59



5140 | lavabo 60x43 appoggio
freestanding washbasin 60x43

TRIBECA 61




5140 | lavabo 60x43 appoggio
freestanding washbasin 60x43

5125 | bidet sospeso
wall hung bidet

5114 | vaso sospeso NORIM
wall hung we NORIM
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freestanding washbasin 60x43

lavabo 60x43 appoggio

5140




5125 | bidet sospeso
wall hung bidet

5114 | vaso sospeso NORIM
wall hung wc NORIM

TRIBECA 67




» -|_|Il|l't?|

\-lri*ltr.l

-

TN

TRIBECA 69






72

5142

lavabo 60x43 appoggio/incasso
freestanding/inset washbasin 60x43

5142 | lavabo 60x43 appoggio/incasso
freestanding/inset washbasin 60x43

TRIBECA 73



5120 | bidet Bruno Matt

bidet Btw bidet Matt Bruno
Btw bidet

5118 | vaso Bruno Matt NORIM

vaso NORIM Btw wc pan Matt Bruno
Btw wc pan NORIM NORIM







5141 | lavabo 60x38 appoggio
freestanding washbasin 60x38

~ TRIBECA 79
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vaso NORIM
Btw wc pan NORIM

bidet
Btw bidet

5141 | lavabo 60x38 appoggio
freestanding washbasin 60x38

TRIBECA 81
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5141 | lavabo 60x38 appoggio Borgogna Matt
freestanding washbasin 60x38 Matt Borgogna
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5141

86

lavabo 60x38 appoggio Nero Matt
freestanding washbasin 60x38 Matt Black
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vaso monoblocco
Btw close coupled wc pan

cassetta monoblocco
close couple cistern
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bidet sospeso Grigio Matt
wall hung bidet Matt Grey

vaso sospeso Grigio Matt NORIM
wall hung wc Matt Grey NORIM

TRIBECA 91
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5143

lavabo 60x38 appoggio/incasso Ferro Matt
freestanding/inset washbasin 60x38 Matt Ferro

TRIBECA 93




5140 Lavabo appoggio monoforo 60x43
One hole freestanding washbasin 60x43

5141 Lavabo appoggio 60x38
Freestanding washbasin 60x38

5142 Lavabo appoggio/incasso monoforo 60x43
One hole freestanding/inset washbasin 60x43

94

600

;Iso

600

| [65[430

190

600

380

380
il ——
300

5143 Lavabo appoggio/incasso 60x38
Freestanding/inset washbasin 60x38

190| /

4602 Lavabo 70x43
washbasin 70x43

210 | -
@
__
350

3533 Lavabo 80x45 sospeso, appoggio o su

colonna monoforo

One hole wall hung, counter top or on pedestal

washbasin 80x45

}800 }
o [100(450 300
1350 «
110
% Foro consigliato
recommended size hole
220
285 50
50J| 5 o | 880 90 d 100 125
I
o o
° 20 640
50

4601 Lavabo 43x43
washbasin 43x43

TRIBECA

420

420

3531 Lavabo 60x45 sospeso, appoggio
o su colonna monoforo

One hole wall hung, counter top or on
pedestal washbasin 60x45

600
) 100|450 300
“la50 *

110

* Foro consigliato
recommended size hole

220
50
‘iL_-iﬂ_’_‘ 1000125

‘880

3534 Lavabo 120x45 sospeso, appoggio o su
colonna monoforo
One hole wall hung, counter top or on pedestal

washbasin120x45
1200 |
f 1
o 100 | 450 300
“as0 *
110
* Foro consigliato
recommended size hole
170 280 1280 1280 170, 220
[— T I 1 50
50 [ o o o o 7?80 ﬁ 90 100 (125

| - R

o o

?i( 540 o4

80
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3535 Lavabo 140x45 sospeso, appoggio o su

colonna monoforo

One hole wall hung, counter top or on pedestal washbasin 140x45

1400

o 100 450

“las0

275 285 280 285 215 |
I I I I T 1
50 - -
01 o _ 880
%o 6%
54
's0

3536 Lavabo 140x45 doppia vasca sospeso,

appoggio monoforo

300

110

* Foro consigliato
recommended size hole

o] |

One hole wall hung or counter top double basin 140x45

11400 |
I 1
1350 700 350 |
1 1 1 1
O o) 100450
© o |[[®
205 280 430 280 205 |
I 1 T T T 1
5°I| o o 880
i) T
o o o o
° 640 ° 640
540 540
50 50

3550 Lavabo 100x45 sospeso, appoggio o su

colonna monoforo
One hole wall hung,

counter top or on pedestal

}305 }790 }305 }
~® T 1
700
300 300
* *

— Foro consigliato

* Foro consigliato

recommended size hole recommended size hole

}11q‘ 450

1280 450 119
T T

T 1
190 190
I 2T TN 7

washbasin100x45
1000 |
‘ 600 ‘
o 100450 300
o ‘350 *
110
* Foro consigliato

(115 245 280
I 1 1

recommended size hole

501

245 115 220
T T 1 (
I I ‘880

T
o o

[ J
—1|540

80

190 a 100 [125

640

96

@ 100125

3583 Lavabo 100x45 sospeso, appoggio o su
colonna monoforo tutta vasca
One hole wall hung, counter top or on pedestal

washbasin100x45 all sink

| 1000
[ 100450 300
o “la50 *
110
* Foro consigliato
recommended size hole
220
280 280
285 50
501 o - o | eso ‘ B0_J [toofizs
o o
° 640
—11540

80

5118 Vaso unico NORIM completo di fissaggio WB5N
NORIM btw wc pan fixing screws WB5N inlcuded

350

D

265

550

360

5120 Bidet monoforo completo di fissaggio WB5N
Btw one hole bidet fixing screws WB5N inlcuded

350

% art. 900102

265

65, (385

OO \
Y,

550

\ 430

-

=y
ey
o

1

T

350

NE)—=I~°

TRIBECA

"~ [360

360

180

160

200

70 ‘
LL ]_J 430

5114 Vaso sospeso NORIM completo di protezione acustica e antiurto e fissaggio WB9N
NORIM wall hung wc, sound and shock proof plate and fixing screws WBON inlcuded

350

370

CD

270

540

315

540

\ 430

335]

* art. 7539

[210

235]

160

200

NE)=IM°

ET)
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5117 Vaso monoblocco unico completo di fissaggio WB5N
Btw close coupled wc fixing screws WB5N inlcuded

3781 Cassetta monoblocco
Close coupled cistern

TRIBECA

vista frontale

front view
350
1135 170
—
s0] | —1
450 * soluzione 1 O O 880

option 1
entrata acqua alta -*-050 * 755
high inlet water

} 690

35 I

4 385 430 430
350, 95
o o / \ 260 * soluzione 2
option 2
@ D entrata acqua bassa
o o low inlet water
- - [
- 50
320 160
500 200
— 1 1 1
* * 180
] ] ] ]
P * art. 900102 H * art. 900104 — * art. 7619 % art. 7539
max 210 max 260
min 90 min 200

5125 Bidet sospeso monoforo completo di protezione acustica e antiurto e fissaggio WB9N
One hole wall hung bidet sound and shock proof plate and fixing screws WB9N inlcuded

65
370 540—{
ﬁ !
350 f 260 315 a0

¢ "\O

540
230 190
}7
385

230

98 TRIBECA 99



3742
lavabo freestanding 60

freestanding washbasin 60

3251
lavabo 90
washbasin 90

S, ST

0285
lavabo 65
washbasin 65

NE)=RIM

3714
wc sospeso NORIM

wall hung we NORIM

-2

-

3724
bidet sospeso

wall hung bidet

FINITURE
FINISH

bianco lucido 01
glossy white 01

100

bianco matt 30
matt white 30

F

3151
lavabo 90
washbasin 90

3250
lavabo 70

washbasin 70

NE)=RIM

3718
wc NORIM

Btw wc pan NORIM

=

3150
lavabo 70

washbasin 70

i —3

3242
lavabo 60

washbasin 60

-2

f‘

-

3721
bidet

Btw bidet

3142
lavabo 60

washbasin 60

3241
lavabo 50

washbasin 50

3735

orinatoio sospeso

wall hung urinal

@ —a

3141
lavabo 50

washbasin 50

4302
lavabo ciotola C2 @46 h17
washbasin C2 @46 h17

3149
lavabo 40

washbasin 40

4303
lavabo ciotola C3 @46 h15
washbasin C2 @46 h15

- AQUAITECH

3730
orinatoio

urinal

3750
vasca

bath-tub

AQUATECH 101



3714 | vaso sospeso NORIM
wall hung wc NORIM

3724 | bidet sospeso
wall hung bidet

3750 | vasca
bath-tub

AQUATECH 103




3714 | vaso sospeso NORIM
wall hung we NORIM

3724 | bidet sospeso
wall hung bidet

104 AQUATECH i3]



3714

3724

vaso sospeso NORIM
wall hung we NORIM

bidet sospeso
wall hung bidet

3718

3721

vaso NORIM
Btw wc pan NORIM

bidet
Btw bidet

AQUATECH 107



108

3718

3721

vaso NORIM
Btw wc pan NORIM

bidet
Btw bidet

AQUATECH 109



3714 | vaso sospeso NORIM ; 3750 | vasca
wall'hung we NORIM L T ne ok bath-tub
3724 | lavabo freestanding =, ..
freestanding washbasin_. -

AQUATECH 111



3730 | orinatoio
urinal

3735 | orinatoio sospeso

wall hung urinal

112 AQUATECH 113




lavabo freestanding
freestanding washbasin

vasca
bath-tub

AQUATECH 115




3742 | lavabo freestanding
freestanding washbasin




3742 Lavabo free standing 60 cm completo di fissaggio
sifone e tubo flessibile di scarico
One hole free-standing washbasin 60 cm siphon and flexible

waste pipe included 85 195
% 30
50 50

=Y
N
o

1850

[650

400

{ @] 'I
i 1

300

] H H
e @ 50 145
w00 hy

380

3149 Lavabo 40x37sospeso o appoggio monoforo
One hole wall hung or free standing
washbasin 40x37

3141 Lavabo 50x40 sospeso o appoggio monoforo
One hole wall hung or free standing washbasin 50x40

240145
21545 370
240 I

860

400

860

3142 Lavabo 60x42 sospeso 0 appoggio monoforo
One hole wall hung or free standing washbasin 60x42 One hole wall hung or free standing

washbasin 70x42

3150 Lavabo 70x42 sospeso o appoggio monoforo

420

600 700
2a008 [ o 420 24085 [ o
S 280 ° 285
{0 oo
| |
520

800] 860 805|

860

118

3151 Lavabo 90x42 sospeso, appoggio monoforo
One hole wall hung or free standing washbasin 90x42

2855 [ P5) 420

/ é )} 285

L | B PPV
800) P | -

o o

Uﬁs 860
0

° 644
4
}%{50

3242 Lavabo 60x43 sospeso o appoggio monoforo
One hole wall hung, or free standing washbasin 60x43

2400451 ) 100430
° 280
©

st0] 860

3251 Lavabo 90x43 sospeso, appoggio monoforo
One hole wall hung, counter top 90x43

} 900 }

235 (o o 100430
< 280
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

290 290
= 1 160|860
800 ﬂ; = JJ
..
. 640
540
80

3241 Lavabo 50x40 sospeso o appoggio monoforo
One hole wall hung, or free standing washbasin 50x40

e
©

400

115 1270 1

15
g1o] (L 120 ° Eo
.

o |640
— [540,
80

860

3250 Lavabo 70x43 sospeso o0 appoggio monoforo
One hole wall hung, or free standing washbasin 70x43

240 4%,'

810]

4302 Lavabo ciotola C2 appoggio @ 46 H 17
Free standing washbasin ciotola C5 @ 46 H 17

"L

1 255 :
315

AQUATECH
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0285 Lavabo arredo cm 65 appoggio monoforo 4303 Lavabo ciotola C3 appoggio @ 46 H 15 3721 Bidet monoforo completo di fissaggio WB5N
Arredo one hole free standing washbasin 65 Free standing washbasin ciotola C3 @ 46 H 15 Btw one hole bidet fixing screws WB5N included

AQUATECH

250

[330

40

170 107\0 1@

140

i i [ 135
'650 ‘ 200 Hes

335

3714 Vaso sospeso NORIM completo di protezione acustica e antiurto 3724 Bidet sospeso monoforo completo di protezione
Wall hung we NORIM, sound and shock proof plate included acustica e antiurto

One hole wall hung bidet, sound and shock

proof plate included

420 S
330

290 2sj :

420 0 290(220]

365 6O O 7z J
330

235 @

550 550
355
335 § 365 335 i 365
ol 280 :
D
o
- — _

3718 Vaso unico NORIM completo di fissaggio WB5N
Btw wc pan NORIM fixing screws WB5N included

555

420

“[a60

365
181
: art. art. art.
100 900102 H70 7619 7539

120 AQUATECH 121



3735 Orinatoio sospeso completo di sifone e fissaggi
Wall hung urinal with siphon and fixing screws included

3730 Orinatoio completo di sifone e fissaggi
Urinal with siphon and fixing screws included

N
=
‘Io

I
300 300
230 @ i 230 \
150 150
535 To2s5 To2s
820 i i 820 i
i S i
700 700
- 80 _
S?g 510 O
20 80
3750 Vasca in pietraluce 70x170
Pietraluce bath-tub 70x170
3751 Ripiano in legno naturale per vasca art. 3750
Natural wood bath shelf for item 3750
i1700
800
700 — T ] 700
[=] o
g 3
1600
560
470

* richiediin azienda il file prima di
realizzare I'impianto idraulico.

* before making the plumbing, ask
to the company the technical

1200

122

‘ drawing for the correct installation

PREDISPOSIZIONE DEL PAVIMENTO

Predisporre uno scasso nel massetto, rispettando accuratamente tutte le indicazioni indicate in figura. Le quote si intendono a pavimentazione ultimata.

Posizionare un tubo di scarico @4cm come illustrato.

FLOOR SETTING

Cut an area for the drainage system in the floor (after having prepared the sand/cement mixture). Carefully follow the measurem

Istruzioni di montaggio VASCA ACQUATEC
Installation instructions for BATH ACQUATEC

ents as shown in the drawing (they are meant after flooring). Place a @4cm outlet pipe as shown.

170cm
34cm 23cm
//’ T4
N\,
/ \,
/ \
\
80cm) 20cm @ \ingombro vasca
<\k5 wash area
\ / casso per sistema di scarico

\ / drainage system area

\, —

S —_ scarico @4cm
outlet pipe @4cm

r________________
\ ﬂ____,

\ |

\ 